United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
UEILoggerTM 300/600
High performance data logger/recorders
 Flexible: Select from over 25 different I/O board
 Up to 150 analog inputs or 288 digital inputs per cube

Fax: (508) 668-2350
Ordering Guide:
Part Number Description
Loggers (includes software, 8 Gbyte SD Card, universal AC power supply, serial and Ethernet cables)
UEILogger 300 3-Slot Version data logger/recorder
UEILogger 600 6-Slot Version data logger/recorder
UEILogger options
DNX-CC Conformal coating of all boards (minimum 8 boards coated per order)
UEILogger x00-15D Optional configuration replaces plastic Molex 39-01 series power connectors with metal 15-pin female “D” connector.
Accessories
DNA-SD8GB 8 Gigabyte SD Card (one 8 GB SD card included with the UEILogger)
DNA-SD32GB 32 Gigabyte SD Card
DNA-DR5/DR8 Rear-mount DIN rail clip for UEILogger 300/600 (respectively)
DNA-FLANGE Bottom-mount flange assembly allows cube to be mounted to any flat surface
DNA-19RACKW 19” rackmount enclosure with DIN rail attached
DNA-CASE Light-weight plastic carrying case for PowerDNA Cube
Pinout Diagrams:
5 4 3 2 1 +
VIN
  G
N
D
    G
N
D
 +
VIN
4 3 2 1 +
VIN
  G
N
D
  G
N
D
 +
VIN
Power In1 Power Out2
4 3 2 1 SYN
C
_IN
3
 +
5V (200m
A
)
 SYN
C
_G
N
D
 SYN
C
_O
U
T
Synchronization
1 Mating connector available from Digikey, Molex PN 39-01-4040
2 Mating connector available from Digikey, Molex PN 39-01-4050
Note: A version of the UEILogger is available with a 15-pin “D” connector instead
of the Molex connectors mentioned above.  This version has become popular in
the flight test and other high shock/vibration applications.
1 6
TXD– 2 7 –CTS
RXD– 3 8 –RTS
4 9 –NC
GND– 5 10
Serial (RS-232)
Technical Specifications: